PRECISION CONTROL
FROM MYSON PLUS
PROGRAMMABLE
ROOM THERMOSTATS
THERMOSTATS
PROGRAMMERS
MOTORISED
VALVES

l  TRV comes with nickel finish
l  Lockshield comes with nickel finish
Description MYSON PLUS Order Code Min. Order Qty
10mm Nickel Plated TRV BCTRV10N 50
15mm Nickel Plated TRV BCTRV15N 50
10mm Nickel Plated TRV & L/S Pack BCTPAK10N 50
15mm Nickel Plated TRV & L/S Pack BCTPAK15N 50
10mm Nickel Plated TRV & L/S D/O Pack BCTPAK10ND 20
15mm Nickel Plated TRV & L/S D/O Pack BCTPAK15ND 20
22 NOTES